Parallel Motion Grippers - Com-Pick II Pneumatic Grippers 2 Jaw
13
Introduction
True Parallel Motion Grippers & Accessories
Com-Pick II grippers are designed for use in industrial applications such as robotics, pick-n-place, automated assembly, and
manipulator/tooling. All units feature a self-contained, double-acting actuator. “Generic” grippers can be mounted to any
manufacturer’s robot, manipulator or actuator by way of an adapter flange. Low unit weight, high output and compact size
are features of all models. Special materials, tooling, and adapter flanges are available upon request.
Seal options, jaw options, sensor options, etc., can be easily added at assembly for prompt delivery of all variations.
Parallel motion grippers represent a highly versatile and flexible design. The integral pneumatic cylinder pushes the jaws open.
The jaws slide along two hardened guide rods providing rigid, long lasting true parallel motion. The pull stroke closes the jaws.
A four-way valve circuit is required for control.
All units are of two jaw design.
Gripping forces, formulas, unit weights, and dimensions are included in the following sections.
CAP0551_Grippers_R4_OEM_TA  10/17/2024  9:28 AM  Page 13
How to Order: Parallel Grippers
14
1
2
3
6
Magnetic Piston
Code Description
A
Magnetic piston Cylinder and sensor mount-
ing rail
Style
Code Description
PSG Parallel Square Body (End Mount) Gripper
PBG Parallel Square Body (Side Mount) Gripper
Jaw Option
Code Description
LF L Shape Jaw
Parallel Grippers  Example: APBG072X12-LF
A
MAGNETIC
PISTON
OPTION ONLY
PBG
GRIPPER
STYLE
072
BORE
12
JAW
TRAVEL
1 2 3 4
LF
5
OPTION
XX
6
OPTION
–
4
5
X
Code Bore
052 1/2"
072 3/4"
112 1-1/8"
132 1-3/8"
162 1-5/8"
202 2"
Code Jaw Travel
18 1/8" (Only available on 1/2" bore)
14 1/4" (Only available on 1/2-1-1/8" bore)
12 1/2" (Only available on 3/4" bore and up)
34 3/4" (Only available on 1-3/8" bore and up)
 Options
Code Description
ADJC Adjustment Closed
ADJO Adjustment Open
HTV High Temperature Viton Seals
CAP0551_Grippers_R4_OEM_TA  10/17/2024  9:28 AM  Page 14
Parallel Motion Grippers - Com-Pick II Pneumatic Grippers 2 Jaw